
Trimester one

Sydney Campus Orientation Monday 22 February - Tuesday 23 February

Melbourne Campus Orientation Wednesday 24 February - Thursday 25 February

Brisbane Campus Orientation TBC

Classes Start Monday 1 March

Census Date (Last day to withdraw from units without financial 
penalty – FEE-Help students only)

Friday 19 March

Labour Day Holiday – Melbourne (Public Holiday for Melbourne) Monday 8 March

Easter Holiday (Public Holiday) Friday 2 April - Monday 5 April

Mid-Trimester Break Tuesday 6 April – Friday 9 April 

Graduation Ceremony - Melbourne Tuesday TBC April

ANZAC Day (Public Holiday) Monday 26 April

Graduation Ceremony - Sydney Thursday 29 April

Last Day of Classes Friday 28 May

Examination Period Monday 31 May – Thursday 3 June 

Grade Ratification Meeting Thursday 10 June

Publication of Results Friday 11 June

Academic Appeals Monday 14 June - Friday 18 June

Trimester two

Sydney Campus Orientation Monday 21 June - Tuesday 22 June

Melbourne Campus Orientation Tuesday 23 June - Wednesday 24 June

Brisbane Campus Orientation TBC

Classes Start Monday 28 June

Census Date (Last day to withdraw from units without financial 

penalty – FEE-Help students only)
Friday 16 July

Mid-Trimester Break Monday 9 August– Friday 13 August

Last Day of Classes Friday 24 September

Examination Period Monday 27 September - Thursday 30 September

Grade Ratification Meeting Thursday 7 October

Publication of Results Friday 8 October 

Academic Appeals Monday 11 October - Friday 15 October
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Trimester three

Sydney Campus Orientation Tuesday 19 October – Wednesday 20 October

Melbourne Campus Orientation Wednesday 20 October - Thursday 21 October

Brisbane Campus Orientation TBC

Classes Start Monday 25 October

Census Date (Last day to withdraw from units without financial 
penalty – FEE-Help students only)

Friday 12 November 

AFL Grand Final Friday (Public Holiday for Melbourne –  
subject to AFL schedule)

Friday TBC October

Melbourne Cup Day Holiday (Public Holiday for Melbourne) Tuesday 2 November

Christmas College Break Monday 20 December – Monday 3 January

Return to College (Week 9) Tuesday 4 January 2022

Last Day of Classes Friday 28 January 2022

Examination Period Monday  31 January – Thursday 3 February 2022

Results Due Monday 8 February 2022

Grade Ratification Meeting Thursday 10 February 2022

Publication of Results Friday 11 February 2022

Contact us
registrar@macleay.edu.au
1300 939 888
macleay.edu.au

Sydney campus
L2, 28 Foveaux Street,  
Surry Hills NSW 2010

Melbourne campus
L7, 250 Collins Street,  
Melbourne VIC 3000

Brisbane campus
60 Gloucester Street,  
Spring Hill QLD 4000
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